CCS-MIC-USB-100

Table Microphone for Crestron RL™

- > Add-on table microphone for Crestron RL™ systems
- > Provides enhanced voice pickup for large tables
- > Wide 180 degree coverage pattern
- > 3-capsule boundary technology
- > Easy USB connectivity
- > 15 ft (4.57 m) USB cable included

The CCS-MIC-USB-100 is an optional accessory for the Crestron RL™ Group Collaboration System for Lync®. Placed on a videoconference room table, this low-profile microphone provides enhanced pickup of every participant at the table. Custom circuitry and a 3-capsule boundary design achieve excellent voice quality, even at several feet away and up to 90 degrees off axis. The Crestron RL system supports one table microphone, with simplified connectivity provided via USB.

CRESTRON

SPECIFICATIONS

Microphone

Type: 3-capsule boundary design

Coverage: 180 degrees

A/D Conversion: 16-Bit Delta Sigma Sampling Rate: 44.1 or 48 kHz Frequency Response: 40 Hz to 16 kHz

THD+N: 0.01%

Interface

USB 1.1 or 2.0 compatible; 15 ft (4.57 m) USB cable included

Power Requirements

USB powered

Available Models

CCS-MIC-USB-100: Table Microphone for Crestron RL™

Notes:

This product may be purchased from an authorized Crestron dealer or distributor. To find a dealer or distributor, please contact the Crestron sales representative for your area. A list of sales representatives is available online at www.crestron.com/salesreps or by calling 800-237-2041.

The specific patents that cover Crestron products are listed online at: patents.crestron.com.

Crestron, the Crestron logo, and Crestron RL are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Crestron Electronics, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. Lync is either a trademark or registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Other trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

©2013 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

